
06 luglio 2025
GENERALE 12KM

Pos Num Tempo Nome Società Sex Anno
1 18 57:26 BONI Roberto ASD ATLETICA REGGIO M 1999

2 21 1:01:23 CECCHINI Manuel A.S.D. SPORTINSIEME M 2004

3 17 1:02:50 PIACENTINI Emanuele A.S.D. SPORTINSIEME M 1967

4 36 1:04:46 LOMBARDI Alessandro MONTEFIORINO POLISPORTIVA ASD M 1999

5 30 1:05:01 LAMI Luca RUNCARD M 1998

6 29 1:05:07 TOLARI Raffaele G.S. ORECCHIELLA GARFAGNANA M 2006

7 40 1:08:00 FONTANA Juri TEAM MUD & SNOW ASD M 1982

8 33 1:09:55 CAPONI Federico ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP ASD M 1981

9 44 1:10:57 FONTANA Samuele NON TESSERATO M 2000

10 32 1:12:25 FAVARON Filippo TRIIRON M 1994

11 2 1:12:39 DANTI Riccardo ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP ASD M 1975

12 20 1:13:30 MORLINI Isabella ASD ATLETICA REGGIO F 1971

13 48 1:14:22 FULGERI Manuele RUNCARD M 1990

14 31 1:14:43 MONTI Rossano NON TESSERATO M 1981

15 3 1:14:53 AGOSTINELLI Mirco NON TESSERATO M 1987

16 25 1:15:00 GUALTIERI Luca PIANDELAGOTTI FUORISTRADA A.S.D. M 2002

17 26 1:15:12 GUALTIERI Cristian PIANDELAGOTTI FUORISTRADA A.S.D. M 2003

18 47 1:16:25 TITOLA Mattia NON TESSERATO M 1986

19 41 1:16:59 GASPARINI Lorenzo NON TESSERATO M 1998

20 28 1:17:12 MICCOLI Vincenzo RUNCARD M 1993

21 8 1:18:04 GANCI Vanessa TEAM MUD & SNOW ASD F 1997

22 46 1:20:16 MALAJ Shkelzen NON TESSERATO M 1988

23 42 1:20:48 TURRINI Andrea NON TESSERATO M 1986

24 45 1:24:59 GAETTI Valentino PODISTICA MONTEFIORINO M 2002

25 43 1:27:14 FAVALI Rosa ATL. CASTELNOVO MONTI F 1987

26 5 1:27:40 VILLANI Federica G. P. LA GUGLIA SASSUOLO SSD F 1989

27 27 1:29:07 CUGUSI Giorgio RUNCARD M 1996

28 11 1:29:41 CENCIARINI Claudia TRIIRON F 1996

29 38 1:30:33 TROTTER Sara Carolina RUNCARD F 1992

30 7 1:31:21 TERZI Linda ASD LAVORATORI INTESA SANPAOLO F 1998

31 50 1:32:25 BARTOLINI Matteo RUNCARD M 1990

32 13 1:32:47 FULCO Luca NON TESSERATO M 1994

33 52 1:36:00 BONICELLI Stefano ATLETICA REGGIO M 1988

34 24 1:37:29 DE NOVELLIS Antonella RUNCARD F 1993

35 23 1:38:46 DAINI Elena NON TESSERATO F 1999

36 34 1:40:36 BAGNATO Silvia NON TESSERATO F 1991

37 51 1:41:31 ROCAMBOLE Cristiano ATLETICA CORRIFERRARA M 1977

38 15 1:41:43 TARTAGLIA Marco NON TESSERATO M 1969

39 12 1:41:57 CATTANI Simone NON TESSERATO M 1979

40 14 1:42:46 POZZI Soraia A.S.D. SPORTINSIEME F 1961

41 39 1:44:16 PELESI Mirco NON TESSERATO M 1999

42 37 1:46:20 MONDUZZI Erika POLIVALENTE SAN VITO A.S.D F 1979



43 22 1:47:14 LANDUZZI Igor NON TESSERATO M 1973

44 35 1:49:34 TORREGGIANI Elisa NON TESSERATO F 1992

45 16 1:59:28 DEMO Alessandra VERONA RUNNER TOGETHER FREE F 1970

46 49 2:03:09 BIANCHINI Andrea NON TESSERATO M 1967

47 9 2:23:29 VINCENZI Lisa TEAM MUD & SNOW ASD F 1976

GENERE 12KM

Pos Num Tempo Nome Società Sex Anno

1 20 1:13:30 MORLINI Isabella ASD ATLETICA REGGIO F 1971

2 8 1:18:04 GANCI Vanessa TEAM MUD & SNOW ASD F 1997

3 43 1:27:14 FAVALI Rosa ATL. CASTELNOVO MONTI F 1987

4 5 1:27:40 VILLANI Federica G. P. LA GUGLIA SASSUOLO SSD F 1989

5 11 1:29:41 CENCIARINI Claudia TRIIRON F 1996

6 38 1:30:33 TROTTER Sara Carolina RUNCARD F 1992

7 7 1:31:21 TERZI Linda ASD LAVORATORI INTESA SANPAOLO F 1998

8 24 1:37:29 DE NOVELLIS Antonella RUNCARD F 1993

9 23 1:38:46 DAINI Elena NON TESSERATO F 1999

10 34 1:40:36 BAGNATO Silvia NON TESSERATO F 1991

11 14 1:42:46 POZZI Soraia A.S.D. SPORTINSIEME F 1961

12 37 1:46:20 MONDUZZI Erika POLIVALENTE SAN VITO A.S.D F 1979

13 35 1:49:34 TORREGGIANI Elisa NON TESSERATO F 1992

14 16 1:59:28 DEMO Alessandra VERONA RUNNER TOGETHER FREE F 1970

15 9 2:23:29 VINCENZI Lisa TEAM MUD & SNOW ASD F 1976

1 18 57:26 BONI Roberto ASD ATLETICA REGGIO M 1999

2 21 1:01:23 CECCHINI Manuel A.S.D. SPORTINSIEME M 2004

3 17 1:02:50 PIACENTINI Emanuele A.S.D. SPORTINSIEME M 1967

4 36 1:04:46 LOMBARDI Alessandro MONTEFIORINO POLISPORTIVA ASD M 1999

5 30 1:05:01 LAMI Luca RUNCARD M 1998

6 29 1:05:07 TOLARI Raffaele G.S. ORECCHIELLA GARFAGNANA M 2006

7 40 1:08:00 FONTANA Juri TEAM MUD & SNOW ASD M 1982

8 33 1:09:55 CAPONI Federico ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP ASD M 1981

9 44 1:10:57 FONTANA Samuele NON TESSERATO M 2000

10 32 1:12:25 FAVARON Filippo TRIIRON M 1994

11 2 1:12:39 DANTI Riccardo ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP ASD M 1975

12 48 1:14:22 FULGERI Manuele RUNCARD M 1990

13 31 1:14:43 MONTI Rossano NON TESSERATO M 1981

14 3 1:14:53 AGOSTINELLI Mirco NON TESSERATO M 1987

15 25 1:15:00 GUALTIERI Luca PIANDELAGOTTI FUORISTRADA A.S.D. M 2002

16 26 1:15:12 GUALTIERI Cristian PIANDELAGOTTI FUORISTRADA A.S.D. M 2003

17 47 1:16:25 TITOLA Mattia NON TESSERATO M 1986

18 41 1:16:59 GASPARINI Lorenzo NON TESSERATO M 1998

19 28 1:17:12 MICCOLI Vincenzo RUNCARD M 1993

20 46 1:20:16 MALAJ Shkelzen NON TESSERATO M 1988

21 42 1:20:48 TURRINI Andrea NON TESSERATO M 1986

22 45 1:24:59 GAETTI Valentino PODISTICA MONTEFIORINO M 2002

23 27 1:29:07 CUGUSI Giorgio RUNCARD M 1996

24 50 1:32:25 BARTOLINI Matteo RUNCARD M 1990

25 13 1:32:47 FULCO Luca NON TESSERATO M 1994

26 52 1:36:00 BONICELLI Stefano ATLETICA REGGIO M 1988



27 51 1:41:31 ROCAMBOLE Cristiano ATLETICA CORRIFERRARA M 1977

28 15 1:41:43 TARTAGLIA Marco NON TESSERATO M 1969

29 12 1:41:57 CATTANI Simone NON TESSERATO M 1979

30 39 1:44:16 PELESI Mirco NON TESSERATO M 1999

31 22 1:47:14 LANDUZZI Igor NON TESSERATO M 1973

32 49 2:03:09 BIANCHINI Andrea NON TESSERATO M 1967

GENERALE 18KM

Pos Num Tempo Nome Società Sex Anno

1 258 1:40:08 SALATI Pietro ATL. REGGIO ASD M 2005

2 270 1:42:02 MARCOLINI Alessandro ASD SPORTINSIEME CASTELLARANO M 1993

3 273 1:52:05 FERRARI Francesco ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP ASD M 1994

4 285 1:54:21 COSTI Alessandro G. P. LA GUGLIA SASSUOLO SSD M 1981

5 227 1:55:31 SCHIATTI Gianluca LA BOTTEGA CASINALBO ASD M 1989

6 261 1:57:18 TAMARRI Emilio NON TESSERATO M 1993

7 257 1:58:20 ALTARIVA Alessio TEAM MUD & SNOW ASD M 1995

8 266 1:58:48 TURRINI Paolo ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP ASD M 1987

9 260 2:01:00 CORNIA Martina ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP ASD F 2001

10 232 2:01:58 LOVISO Nicola ATL. R.C.M. CASINALBO M 1985

11 301 2:04:21 TURCI Tommaso 3'30" M 1997

12 295 2:05:37 SCAMARCIO Alessandro PODISTICA FERRARI M 1993

13 217 2:06:10 LAMI Antonio LA BOTTEGA CASINALBO ASD M 1982

14 249 2:07:19 BATTISTINI Mattia TEAM MUD & SNOW ASD M 1981

15 302 2:09:14 BARONI Paolo SPORTINSIEME CASTELLARANO M 1972

16 279 2:09:45 BENEVENTI Lorenzo NON TESSERATO M 1998

17 215 2:10:22 HEBBLETHWAITE Patrick JamesLA BOTTEGA CASINALBO ASD M 1980

18 237 2:11:04 BERGONZINI Federico RUNCARD M 1995

19 287 2:12:28 RIVAROLI Filippo ATLETICA CORRIFERRARA M 1984

20 289 2:13:18 STEFANI Fabiana NON TESSERATO F 1999

21 262 2:14:15 BURGONI Christian ATLETICA FRIGNANO PAVULLO ASD M 1977

22 259 2:15:14 PIERAZZI Sandro RUNCARD M 1987

23 222 2:15:54 CALANCA Fabrizio NON TESSERATO M 1971

24 275 2:16:54 PIFFERI Matteo NON TESSERATO M 1988

25 267 2:17:01 MALVERTI Denis ATLETICA FRIGNANO PAVULLO ASD M 1990

26 254 2:17:11 CASONI Enrico ASD SAMPOLESE BASKET & VOLLEY M 1977

27 214 2:18:08 CASONI Andrea ASD 3'.30'' TEAM M 1987

28 268 2:18:55 TOGNARINI Michela ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP ASD F 1975

29 208 2:20:01 ZACCARELLI Eugenio PICO RUNNERS M 1986

30 269 2:20:32 PANCANI Marianna NON TESSERATO F 1975

31 202 2:21:46 MICHELINI Luca RUNCARD M 1987

32 203 2:21:47 SUFFRITI Paride NON TESSERATO M 1990

33 297 2:22:21 PRADELLI Maddalena RUNCARD F 1999

34 256 2:22:26 PIGHETTI Massimo NON TESSERATO M 1981

35 210 2:22:39 PEPE Michele NON TESSERATO M 1991

36 274 2:24:50 SPACCINI Lorenzo UISP COMITATO TERR.LE MODENA APS M 2006

37 306 2:25:35 ZAGNI Alberto RUNCARD M 1994

38 216 2:26:34 BOSCHETTO Stefania TEAM MUD & SNOW ASD F 1984

39 264 2:26:51 MARGINI Federico ATL. REGGIO ASD M 1970

40 288 2:26:52 BIONDINI Marcello NON TESSERATO M 1981

41 296 2:28:15 MUZZARELLI Elena TEAM MUD & SNOW ASD F 1977



42 265 2:28:18 MACCHIONI Marco A.S.D. SPORTINSIEME M 1977

43 206 2:28:34 LUPO Elia FERRARI A.S.D. M 1984

44 272 2:28:43 TURCHI Gionata NON TESSERATO M 1976

45 219 2:28:52 INCERTI Peter ASS. POL. SCANDIANESE M 1973

46 255 2:29:34 MAZZANI Filippo CSI SASSO MARCONI M 1972

47 253 2:29:35 LANDUZZI Lorenzo NON TESSERATO M 2006

48 211 2:31:02 MORGANTINI Jacopo RUNCARD M 1992

49 294 2:31:03 GEMIGNANI Giovanni RUNCARD M 1979

50 291 2:32:17 VANNI Andrea TRIIRON M 1957

51 278 2:32:19 VISCARDI Stefano Orazio TEAM MUD & SNOW ASD M 1990

52 243 2:32:20 LIBBRA Stefano FERRARI A.S.D. M 1982

53 307 2:34:12 BELLEI Matteo RUNCARD M 1979

54 271 2:34:19 CECCARELLI Luigi A.S.D. ORECCHIELLA GARFAGNANA M 1969

55 283 2:35:09 FIORENTINI Francesco RUNCARD M 1997

56 305 2:35:10 BALDINI Filippo MODENA TRIATHOLON M 1990

57 207 2:35:55 DONADELLI Leonardo MONTEFIORINO POLISPORTIVA ASD M 2000

58 225 2:36:22 TRENTI Pietro Antonio RUNCARD M 2002

59 293 2:36:40 MALAGUTI Marco RUNCARD M 1983

60 244 2:36:47 BENASSI Stefano TEAM MUD & SNOW ASD M 1979

61 252 2:36:48 ZENELI Klevis RUNCARD M 1994

62 286 2:37:15 TOSCHI Gabriele RUNCARD M 1993

63 234 2:38:42 ORI Enrico RUNCARD M 1982

64 303 2:39:17 TRENTI Francesco Maria RUNCARD M 1972

65 263 2:39:32 TOLARI Roberto A.S.D. ORECCHIELLA GARFAGNANA M 1969

66 248 2:39:54 BORSARI Roberto POLIVALENTE SAN VITO A.S.D M 1982

67 277 2:40:12 CORSINI Davide NON TESSERATO M 2000

68 224 2:40:40 AMICI Christian RUNCARD M 1982

69 238 2:41:31 MASONI Gianluca EDEN SPORT SCSD M 1978

70 247 2:44:16 SIGNORELLI Luca FrancescoADDA RUNNING TEAM M 1971

71 280 2:45:52 LOPS Marco POL. PORTA SARAGOZZA M 1966

72 298 2:46:05 TORISELLI Alarico ATLETICA VIADANA M 1977

73 235 2:46:27 ADANI Massimo NON TESSERATO M 1972

74 229 2:48:24 RAVAZZINI Marco A.S.D. SPORTINSIEME M 1979

75 251 2:49:38 MORSELLI Serena RUNCARD F 1994

76 282 2:51:42 VOLPI Elisa STONE TRAIL TEAM ASD F 1981

77 201 2:51:43 ROSSI Alessandro POD. CAVRIAGO M 1985

78 218 2:53:22 CORSINI Fabrizio MONTEFIORINO POLISPORTIVA ASD M 1969

79 220 3:01:08 INCERTI Elisa CENTRO BISAMAR ASD F 1974

80 290 3:01:14 TARUS Andrei NON TESSERATO M 1990

81 292 3:01:50 LALINGA Sara TEAM MUD & SNOW ASD F 1980

82 250 3:02:35 RICCÒ Darco CASTELFRANCO POL. ASD APS M 1960

83 299 3:03:15 GAZZETTI Massimo RUN & FUN FRIENDS M 1974

84 300 3:03:17 ABBATI Andrea RUN & FUN FRIENDS M 1975

85 231 3:05:46 BEGA Marco NON TESSERATO M 1967

86 281 3:05:47 CAVANI Graziano POL. STELLA ALPINA RENAZZO M 1964

87 304 3:09:03 SCOLARO Carlo RUN & FUN FRIENDS M 1972

88 212 3:12:57 CAMURATI Enrica LA BOTTEGA CASINALBO ASD F 1984

89 213 3:12:58 BALESTRI Sara LA BOTTEGA CASINALBO ASD F 1987

90 236 3:16:57 FIORI Eleonora NON TESSERATO F 1978

91 204 3:20:52 FABBRI Simone RUNCARD M 1986



92 308 3:27:35 RIGHI Sonia NON TESSERATO F 1975

93 239 3:29:52 CAVAZZONI MassimilianoEDEN SPORT SCSD M 1965

94 226 3:34:05 CARNEVALI Rossano TEAM MUD & SNOW ASD M 1960

95 276 3:34:06 POGGI Nicoletta PASSO CAPPONI ASD F 1971

96 209 4:04:16 PALANDRI Ginetta RUNCARD F 1966

97 284 4:04:17 MUSSINI Enrico UISP COMITATO TERR.LE MODENA APS M 1973

GENERE 18KM

Pos Num Tempo Nome Società Sex Anno

1 260 2:01:00 CORNIA Martina ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP ASD F 2001

2 289 2:13:18 STEFANI Fabiana NON TESSERATO F 1999

3 268 2:18:55 TOGNARINI Michela ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP ASD F 1975

4 269 2:20:32 PANCANI Marianna NON TESSERATO F 1975

5 297 2:22:21 PRADELLI Maddalena RUNCARD F 1999

6 216 2:26:34 BOSCHETTO Stefania TEAM MUD & SNOW ASD F 1984

7 296 2:28:15 MUZZARELLI Elena TEAM MUD & SNOW ASD F 1977

8 251 2:49:38 MORSELLI Serena RUNCARD F 1994

9 282 2:51:42 VOLPI Elisa STONE TRAIL TEAM ASD F 1981

10 220 3:01:08 INCERTI Elisa CENTRO BISAMAR ASD F 1974

11 292 3:01:50 LALINGA Sara TEAM MUD & SNOW ASD F 1980

12 212 3:12:57 CAMURATI Enrica LA BOTTEGA CASINALBO ASD F 1984

13 213 3:12:58 BALESTRI Sara LA BOTTEGA CASINALBO ASD F 1987

14 236 3:16:57 FIORI Eleonora NON TESSERATO F 1978

15 308 3:27:35 RIGHI Sonia NON TESSERATO F 1975

16 276 3:34:06 POGGI Nicoletta PASSO CAPPONI ASD F 1971

17 209 4:04:16 PALANDRI Ginetta RUNCARD F 1966

1 258 1:40:08 SALATI Pietro ATL. REGGIO ASD M 2005

2 270 1:42:02 MARCOLINI Alessandro ASD SPORTINSIEME CASTELLARANO M 1993

3 273 1:52:05 FERRARI Francesco ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP ASD M 1994

4 285 1:54:21 COSTI Alessandro G. P. LA GUGLIA SASSUOLO SSD M 1981

5 227 1:55:31 SCHIATTI Gianluca LA BOTTEGA CASINALBO ASD M 1989

6 261 1:57:18 TAMARRI Emilio NON TESSERATO M 1993

7 257 1:58:20 ALTARIVA Alessio TEAM MUD & SNOW ASD M 1995

8 266 1:58:48 TURRINI Paolo ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP ASD M 1987

9 232 2:01:58 LOVISO Nicola ATL. R.C.M. CASINALBO M 1985

10 301 2:04:21 TURCI Tommaso 3'30" M 1997

11 295 2:05:37 SCAMARCIO Alessandro PODISTICA FERRARI M 1993

12 217 2:06:10 LAMI Antonio LA BOTTEGA CASINALBO ASD M 1982

13 249 2:07:19 BATTISTINI Mattia TEAM MUD & SNOW ASD M 1981

14 302 2:09:14 BARONI Paolo SPORTINSIEME CASTELLARANO M 1972

15 279 2:09:45 BENEVENTI Lorenzo NON TESSERATO M 1998

16 215 2:10:22 HEBBLETHWAITE Patrick JamesLA BOTTEGA CASINALBO ASD M 1980

17 237 2:11:04 BERGONZINI Federico RUNCARD M 1995

18 287 2:12:28 RIVAROLI Filippo ATLETICA CORRIFERRARA M 1984

19 262 2:14:15 BURGONI Christian ATLETICA FRIGNANO PAVULLO ASD M 1977

20 259 2:15:14 PIERAZZI Sandro RUNCARD M 1987

21 222 2:15:54 CALANCA Fabrizio NON TESSERATO M 1971

22 275 2:16:54 PIFFERI Matteo NON TESSERATO M 1988

23 267 2:17:01 MALVERTI Denis ATLETICA FRIGNANO PAVULLO ASD M 1990



24 254 2:17:11 CASONI Enrico ASD SAMPOLESE BASKET & VOLLEY M 1977

25 214 2:18:08 CASONI Andrea ASD 3'.30'' TEAM M 1987

26 208 2:20:01 ZACCARELLI Eugenio PICO RUNNERS M 1986

27 202 2:21:46 MICHELINI Luca RUNCARD M 1987

28 203 2:21:47 SUFFRITI Paride NON TESSERATO M 1990

29 256 2:22:26 PIGHETTI Massimo NON TESSERATO M 1981

30 210 2:22:39 PEPE Michele NON TESSERATO M 1991

31 274 2:24:50 SPACCINI Lorenzo UISP COMITATO TERR.LE MODENA APS M 2006

32 306 2:25:35 ZAGNI Alberto RUNCARD M 1994

33 264 2:26:51 MARGINI Federico ATL. REGGIO ASD M 1970

34 288 2:26:52 BIONDINI Marcello NON TESSERATO M 1981

35 265 2:28:18 MACCHIONI Marco A.S.D. SPORTINSIEME M 1977

36 206 2:28:34 LUPO Elia FERRARI A.S.D. M 1984

37 272 2:28:43 TURCHI Gionata NON TESSERATO M 1976

38 219 2:28:52 INCERTI Peter ASS. POL. SCANDIANESE M 1973

39 255 2:29:34 MAZZANI Filippo CSI SASSO MARCONI M 1972

40 253 2:29:35 LANDUZZI Lorenzo NON TESSERATO M 2006

41 211 2:31:02 MORGANTINI Jacopo RUNCARD M 1992

42 294 2:31:03 GEMIGNANI Giovanni RUNCARD M 1979

43 291 2:32:17 VANNI Andrea TRIIRON M 1957

44 278 2:32:19 VISCARDI Stefano Orazio TEAM MUD & SNOW ASD M 1990

45 243 2:32:20 LIBBRA Stefano FERRARI A.S.D. M 1982

46 307 2:34:12 BELLEI Matteo RUNCARD M 1979

47 271 2:34:19 CECCARELLI Luigi A.S.D. ORECCHIELLA GARFAGNANA M 1969

48 283 2:35:09 FIORENTINI Francesco RUNCARD M 1997

49 305 2:35:10 BALDINI Filippo MODENA TRIATHOLON M 1990

50 207 2:35:55 DONADELLI Leonardo MONTEFIORINO POLISPORTIVA ASD M 2000

51 225 2:36:22 TRENTI Pietro Antonio RUNCARD M 2002

52 293 2:36:40 MALAGUTI Marco RUNCARD M 1983

53 244 2:36:47 BENASSI Stefano TEAM MUD & SNOW ASD M 1979

54 252 2:36:48 ZENELI Klevis RUNCARD M 1994

55 286 2:37:15 TOSCHI Gabriele RUNCARD M 1993

56 234 2:38:42 ORI Enrico RUNCARD M 1982

57 303 2:39:17 TRENTI Francesco Maria RUNCARD M 1972

58 263 2:39:32 TOLARI Roberto A.S.D. ORECCHIELLA GARFAGNANA M 1969

59 248 2:39:54 BORSARI Roberto POLIVALENTE SAN VITO A.S.D M 1982

60 277 2:40:12 CORSINI Davide NON TESSERATO M 2000

61 224 2:40:40 AMICI Christian RUNCARD M 1982

62 238 2:41:31 MASONI Gianluca EDEN SPORT SCSD M 1978

63 247 2:44:16 SIGNORELLI Luca FrancescoADDA RUNNING TEAM M 1971

64 280 2:45:52 LOPS Marco POL. PORTA SARAGOZZA M 1966

65 298 2:46:05 TORISELLI Alarico ATLETICA VIADANA M 1977

66 235 2:46:27 ADANI Massimo NON TESSERATO M 1972

67 229 2:48:24 RAVAZZINI Marco A.S.D. SPORTINSIEME M 1979

68 201 2:51:43 ROSSI Alessandro POD. CAVRIAGO M 1985

69 218 2:53:22 CORSINI Fabrizio MONTEFIORINO POLISPORTIVA ASD M 1969

70 290 3:01:14 TARUS Andrei NON TESSERATO M 1990

71 250 3:02:35 RICCÒ Darco CASTELFRANCO POL. ASD APS M 1960

72 299 3:03:15 GAZZETTI Massimo RUN & FUN FRIENDS M 1974

73 300 3:03:17 ABBATI Andrea RUN & FUN FRIENDS M 1975



74 231 3:05:46 BEGA Marco NON TESSERATO M 1967

75 281 3:05:47 CAVANI Graziano POL. STELLA ALPINA RENAZZO M 1964

76 304 3:09:03 SCOLARO Carlo RUN & FUN FRIENDS M 1972

77 204 3:20:52 FABBRI Simone RUNCARD M 1986

78 239 3:29:52 CAVAZZONI MassimilianoEDEN SPORT SCSD M 1965

79 226 3:34:05 CARNEVALI Rossano TEAM MUD & SNOW ASD M 1960

80 284 4:04:17 MUSSINI Enrico UISP COMITATO TERR.LE MODENA APS M 1973

GENERALE 27KM

Pos Num Tempo Nome Società Sex Anno

1 558 2:34:12 CORSINI Simone ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP ASD M 1992

2 540 2:36:36 FERRARI Robert 3.30 TEAM A.S.D M 1987

3 504 2:57:33 RUFFALDI Giacomo MONTEFIORINO POLISPORTIVA ASD M 2003

4 531 3:05:59 ASCARI Giacomo RUNCARD M 2001

5 511 3:06:31 BALDAZZINI Mattia NON TESSERATO M 1987

6 526 3:08:49 PANEBIANCO Francesco RUNCARD M 1983

7 549 3:10:05 FORNACIARI Stefano RUNCARD M 1987

8 550 3:11:27 ALBERIGI Simone RUNCARD M 1999

9 562 3:12:29 TAZZIOLI Antonio OLIMPIC LAMA M 2003

10 503 3:14:46 CHIODO Cristian NON TESSERATO M 1991

11 553 3:16:47 LICHTENBERG Philine NON TESSERATO F 2000

12 538 3:26:32 VIANI Matteo ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP ASD M 1975

13 507 3:29:26 PETRIZZO Fabio NON TESSERATO M 1973

14 536 3:31:33 ZANNOTTI Luigi NON TESSERATO M 1978

15 542 3:33:16 BIGNARDI Antonella STONE TRAIL TEAM ASD F 1970

16 516 3:36:20 FRANCIA Simone ASS. POL. SCANDIANESE M 1992

17 559 3:36:37 HAUSSERMANN KonstantinNON TESSERATO M 1996

18 547 3:39:09 BIAGIONI Alessandro A.S. ATLETICA VIRTUS LUCCA M 1995

19 548 3:39:31 LAURIA Sonia TEAM MUD & SNOW ASD F 1983

20 564 3:40:00 BROCCARDO Alessandra RUN & FUN FRIENDS F 1986

21 532 3:40:15 BONAZZI Stefano G.P. I CAGNON M 1977

22 522 3:44:09 ANDREOLI Luca RUNCARD M 1998

23 539 3:44:36 ALBERINI Luca RUNCARD M 1983

24 560 3:44:45 KUKLIK Stephan NON TESSERATO M 1986

25 556 3:45:16 CAVARA Monica TEAM MUD & SNOW ASD F 1982

26 519 3:46:51 GUIDETTI Simone NON TESSERATO M 1980

27 528 3:49:13 DODI Enrica RUNNING TWEET TEAM F 1972

28 527 3:52:46 PATTUZZI Giorgio TEAM MUD & SNOW ASD M 1968

29 501 3:53:00 MACCHIONI Luca POLISPORTIVA BORZANESE ASD M 1974

30 520 3:55:35 GIANFERRARI Luca TEAM MUD & SNOW ASD M 1979

31 513 3:56:10 LAMBERTINI Silvia RUNCARD F 1975

32 514 3:57:17 BIZZARRI Federico PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D. M 1980

33 551 3:57:51 IMPROTA Raffaele RUNNERS AND FRIENDS A.S.D. M 1975

34 534 3:59:21 GAGLIANI Davide G.P. I CAGNON M 1970

35 508 4:01:45 COMPAGNI Luca TEAM MUD & SNOW ASD M 1994

36 557 4:04:10 CUCCHI Enrico LA BOTTEGA CASINALBO ASD M 1977

37 512 4:05:13 TOMASINI Massimo NON TESSERATO M 1973

38 545 4:09:31 GHEDUZZI Roberto PASSO CAPPONI ASD M 1964

39 541 4:11:43 BARALDI Diletta RUNCARD F 1989

40 529 4:11:50 OLLES MORILLO Vicenç NON TESSERATO M 1980



41 563 4:14:33 FERRARI Manuel NON TESSERATO M 1983

42 561 4:15:20 GIANNULI Davide TEAM MUD & SNOW ASD M 1965

43 523 4:15:23 LUSUARDI Andrea UISP COMITATO TERR.LE REGGIO EMILIA APSM 1971

44 535 4:18:20 BALDI Francesco NON TESSERATO M 1970

45 533 4:22:44 GIOVANELLI Patrizio RUNCARD M 1963

46 537 4:32:23 RICCI Erica RUNCARD F 1991

47 510 4:34:08 VILLANI Cristian ASD GRUPPO PODISTICO TANETO M 1978

48 546 4:43:25 VINCENZI Enrico PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D. M 1973

49 502 4:50:04 MORO Romina A.S.D. ATLETICA SAN BIAGIO F 1973

50 544 4:50:55 NARCISI Marco PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D. M 1954

51 554 5:01:12 VALENTINI Gianluca PASSO CAPPONI ASD M 1967

52 552 5:01:13 MONZANI Silvia RUNCARD F 1974

53 543 5:12:34 BOILINI Ermanna TEAM MUD & SNOW ASD F 1957

GENERE 27KM

Pos Num Tempo Nome Società Sex Anno

1 553 3:16:47 LICHTENBERG Philine NON TESSERATO F 2000

2 542 3:33:16 BIGNARDI Antonella STONE TRAIL TEAM ASD F 1970

3 548 3:39:31 LAURIA Sonia TEAM MUD & SNOW ASD F 1983

4 564 3:40:00 BROCCARDO Alessandra RUN & FUN FRIENDS F 1986

5 556 3:45:16 CAVARA Monica TEAM MUD & SNOW ASD F 1982

6 528 3:49:13 DODI Enrica RUNNING TWEET TEAM F 1972

7 513 3:56:10 LAMBERTINI Silvia RUNCARD F 1975

8 541 4:11:43 BARALDI Diletta RUNCARD F 1989

9 537 4:32:23 RICCI Erica RUNCARD F 1991

10 502 4:50:04 MORO Romina A.S.D. ATLETICA SAN BIAGIO F 1973

11 552 5:01:13 MONZANI Silvia RUNCARD F 1974

12 543 5:12:34 BOILINI Ermanna TEAM MUD & SNOW ASD F 1957

1 558 2:34:12 CORSINI Simone ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP ASD M 1992

2 540 2:36:36 FERRARI Robert 3.30 TEAM A.S.D M 1987

3 504 2:57:33 RUFFALDI Giacomo MONTEFIORINO POLISPORTIVA ASD M 2003

4 531 3:05:59 ASCARI Giacomo RUNCARD M 2001

5 511 3:06:31 BALDAZZINI Mattia NON TESSERATO M 1987

6 526 3:08:49 PANEBIANCO Francesco RUNCARD M 1983

7 549 3:10:05 FORNACIARI Stefano RUNCARD M 1987

8 550 3:11:27 ALBERIGI Simone RUNCARD M 1999

9 562 3:12:29 TAZZIOLI Antonio OLIMPIC LAMA M 2003

10 503 3:14:46 CHIODO Cristian NON TESSERATO M 1991

11 538 3:26:32 VIANI Matteo ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP ASD M 1975

12 507 3:29:26 PETRIZZO Fabio NON TESSERATO M 1973

13 536 3:31:33 ZANNOTTI Luigi NON TESSERATO M 1978

14 516 3:36:20 FRANCIA Simone ASS. POL. SCANDIANESE M 1992

15 559 3:36:37 HAUSSERMANN KonstantinNON TESSERATO M 1996

16 547 3:39:09 BIAGIONI Alessandro A.S. ATLETICA VIRTUS LUCCA M 1995

17 532 3:40:15 BONAZZI Stefano G.P. I CAGNON M 1977

18 522 3:44:09 ANDREOLI Luca RUNCARD M 1998

19 539 3:44:36 ALBERINI Luca RUNCARD M 1983

20 560 3:44:45 KUKLIK Stephan NON TESSERATO M 1986

21 519 3:46:51 GUIDETTI Simone NON TESSERATO M 1980



22 527 3:52:46 PATTUZZI Giorgio TEAM MUD & SNOW ASD M 1968

23 501 3:53:00 MACCHIONI Luca POLISPORTIVA BORZANESE ASD M 1974

24 520 3:55:35 GIANFERRARI Luca TEAM MUD & SNOW ASD M 1979

25 514 3:57:17 BIZZARRI Federico PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D. M 1980

26 551 3:57:51 IMPROTA Raffaele RUNNERS AND FRIENDS A.S.D. M 1975

27 534 3:59:21 GAGLIANI Davide G.P. I CAGNON M 1970

28 508 4:01:45 COMPAGNI Luca TEAM MUD & SNOW ASD M 1994

29 557 4:04:10 CUCCHI Enrico LA BOTTEGA CASINALBO ASD M 1977

30 512 4:05:13 TOMASINI Massimo NON TESSERATO M 1973

31 545 4:09:31 GHEDUZZI Roberto PASSO CAPPONI ASD M 1964

32 529 4:11:50 OLLES MORILLO Vicenç NON TESSERATO M 1980

33 563 4:14:33 FERRARI Manuel NON TESSERATO M 1983

34 561 4:15:20 GIANNULI Davide TEAM MUD & SNOW ASD M 1965

35 523 4:15:23 LUSUARDI Andrea UISP COMITATO TERR.LE REGGIO EMILIA APSM 1971

36 535 4:18:20 BALDI Francesco NON TESSERATO M 1970

37 533 4:22:44 GIOVANELLI Patrizio RUNCARD M 1963

38 510 4:34:08 VILLANI Cristian ASD GRUPPO PODISTICO TANETO M 1978

39 546 4:43:25 VINCENZI Enrico PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D. M 1973

40 544 4:50:55 NARCISI Marco PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D. M 1954

41 554 5:01:12 VALENTINI Gianluca PASSO CAPPONI ASD M 1967



















































 



 


